Cerritos Center for the Performing Arts - Theater Rates ( Aug 2022-July 2023 )

Theater Rental (Base rate per day)

Includes auditorium with basic
corporate lighting and audio, basic
custodial and administrative set up
including box office. Deposit payment
of 50% of expense estimate upon
booking. Remaining 50% to be paid 30
days prior to event unless ticket sales
cover expenses.

Ticket Office
Elevated Event Set Up

Facility Fee — CCPA Box Office sales

Website Listing

Technical Operations
Technicians - Per Lead Stagehand

Technicians - Per Regular Stagehand

Audio System

Lighting System

Seating Conversion

Follow spots

Moving Lights

Video &/or Audio Recording (Commercial)
Staging/Risers/Decking

Security

Front-of-House Staff
House Manager/Event Coordinator
Facility Assistants
Hospitality

$9,500.00-

$12,000.00-

$200.00
$3.00-$5.00

Included

$75.00
$112.50
$150.00
$48.00
$72.00
$96.00
Included
$1,500.00
$2,500.00

Included
$1,500.00
$2,500.00

$ 4,500 -
$ 9,000.00

$150.00
Available
Available
Available

$42.00

$ 75.00
$ 40.00
$ 4.00

Monday - Thursday

Friday, Saturday & Sunday

Set up of event for internal and/or external ticket
sales by creating new price maps or open flat floor
cabaret configuration.

Per ticket sold by CCPA ticket office. Must be
included in the price of the ticket in all marketing
where CCPA ticket office number is also listed.
Event will be listed in on the CCPA's website under
the event calendar if CCPA is assisting in selling
tickets. Must use CCPA ticketing system for sales.

Per hour up to 8 hours (4 hr minimum)
Per hour after 8 hours up to 12 hours
Per hour after 12 hours

Per hour up to 8 hours (4 hr minimum)
Per hour after 8 hours up to 12 hours
Per hour after 12 hours

Basic Corporate - Daily Rate

Theater - Daily Rate

Band/Music Concert - Daily Rate

Basic Corporate - Daily Rate
Theater - Daily Rate
Band/Music Concert - Daily Rate

Applied if client requires another seating plan

per light/per performance

Quoted based on specifications required.
Quoted based on recording material usage
Quoted based on specifications required.

Per person per hour (4 hour minimum)
Per person per hour (4 hour minimum)

Per person per hour (4 hour minimum)
Per person for beverage service.

Additional hospitality and catering will be billed directly to the renter or must be settled the evening of the
event by major credit card or cash prior to load out.

USER Merchandise Sales

25%

Of net all sales after deduction of applicable taxes
Staff seller not provided. Billed at FOH rates






